LP5907MFX-XX/NOPB(MS)
Product specification
LP5907MFX-XX/NOPB(MS)
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
LP5907MFX-1.2/NOPB(MS) LP5907MFX-1.5/NOPB(MS)
LP5907MFX-1.8/NOPB(MS) LP5907MFX-2.5/NOPB(MS)
LP5907MFX-2.8/NOPB(MS) LP5907MFX-3.0/NOPB(MS)
LP5907MFX-3.3/NOPB(MS)

.
3 CE Enable Control Input.
Part Number Code
LP5907MFX - XX / NOPB (MS)
Output voltage:
1.2=1.2V
1-5=1.5V
1.8=1.8V
2.5=2.5V
2.8=2.8V
3.0=3.0V
3.3=3.3V
brand identity
引脚功能描述
脚位号 名称 功能描述
2 GND 接地
5 VOUT 电压输出端口
1 VIN 电源输入端口
3 EN 使能控制
4 NC 浮空脚
Series Code
Consumer Grade
LP5907MFX-XX/NOPB(MS)
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
1K
1uF
1uF
GND
VOUT
SNS
EN
VIN
1K
1uF
1uF
GND
VOUTEN
VIN
1uF 1uF
GND
VOUTVIN
典型应用电路
图 1：固定输出应用电路
图 2: 带使能脚的固定输出应用电路
图 3: 固定输出带使能功能和输出电压检测功能之应用电路
LP5907MFX-XX/NOPB(MS)
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
GND
VOUT
SNS
EN
VIN
1K NC
R2
R1
1uF
1uF
GND
VOUT
SNS
EN
VIN
图 4: 带使能脚和输出电压检测可调电压输出应用电路
产品功能框图
LP5907MFX-XX/NOPB(MS)
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
-0.3V to 7V
-0.3V to 6V
-6V to 0.3V
最大耐压值 (Note 1)
VIN 至 GND ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LP5907MFX-XX/NOPB(MS)
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
订购信息
订单型号 封装形式 包装/数量
LP5907MFX-1.2/NOPB(MS) SOT-23-5 盘装/3000pcs
LP5907MFX-1.5/NOPB(MS)
LP5907MFX-1.8/NOPB(MS)
LP5907MFX-2.5/NOPB(MS)
LP5907MFX-2.8/NOPB(MS)
LP5907MFX-3.0/NOPB(MS)
LP5907MFX-3.3/NOPB(MS)
SOT-23-5
SOT-23-5
SOT-23-5
SOT-23-5
SOT-23-5
SOT-23-5
盘装/3000pcs
盘装/3000pcs
盘装/3000pcs
盘装/3000pcs
盘装/3000pcs
盘装/3000pcs
LP5907MFX-XX/NOPB(MS)
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
Attention
■ Any and all MSKSEMI Semiconductor products described or contained herein do not have specifications that can
handle applications that require extremely high levels of reliability, such as life-support systems, aircraft's control systems, or